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The Menu of Gionino's Pizzeria from Canton contains about 64 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $8.5. What Mary M likes about Gionino's Pizzeria:
| placed a large order yesterday around 5:00 after working all day and your team nailed it! It was done very
quickly too! | was very impressed! The man who took my order on the phone was very patient. The man who was
working at the front counter offered to help me bring my food to my car which was overly nice! Thank you team
Gionino's for making my dads 69th birthday party totally awesome!!! read more. At Gionino's Pizzeria in Canton,
crispy pizza is baked fresh using a time-honored method, For a snack, you can also have the delicious
sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks.
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fippetizers

GARLIC BREADSTICKS

Snacks

2 PIECE SNACK

Sweels

CHEESE CAKE

A la carte

MEATBALLS (2)

Quesadillas
CHEESE REGULAR
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Dessert

CINNABAKE

fingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

Steaks

PHILLY STEAK

MEATBALL

Pizza for Hids ¢ 20cm

POPEYE

$4.0

$5.1

$2.5

$5.8

$20.0

$10.0

$5.0

$5.0

$6.0

$6.0

$9.0

Tidise-Spezial-Pizza

CAPRESE PIZZA $13.0

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS $7.3

Energydrinks

WHITE $10.0
Pizza Classic - Standard 9
26cm

BARBECUE CHICKEN $10.0

Soups and Salads

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

(GRILLED OR CRISPY) $7.0
Specialty Pizza

GIONINO'S BEST $13.0
drtisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN $9.0
Bottled Drinks

DASANI WATER $1.6
Sandwiches & Subs

CAPRESE CHICKEN SUB $6.0
Ytalian Subs

BUFFALO OR BARBECUE CHICKEN $6.0



Gionino s Pizzeria Menu

Side Orders & tippetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $2.4
(]

Spaghetii or Penne

FAMILY SIZE SAUCE $22.0

Sashimi und Sushi-
Tiompositionen

DELUXE $10.0
Roti Pizza Gebu

PI1ZZA REGULAR $6.3
Sauces

SAUCE $4.3

Sides Eamp;amp; Eiras

GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE $0.8

fippeasers

MEATBALLS (6) $27.0
Teriyaki and BBQ

SPICY GARLIC CHICKEN $6.0
The Details

SPECIALTY ITEMS $2.0

Mowse&amp;apos;s Pizzas

GARDEN PIZZA $10.0

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN
Complement with Tresh
Mozzarella

COMPLEMENT WITH FRESH
MOZZARELLA

Non alcoholic drinks
CHERRY COKE
SPRITE

(]
Pizza
FIVE CHEESE GOURMET
FIVE CHEESE GOURMET PIZZA

Sandwiches
CHICKEN CLUB
HAM AND CHEESE

Side dishes
COLE SLAW PINT
MILD ITALIAN SAUSAGE

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE

fasagna

LARGE SINGLE SERVING WITH
GARLIC BREAD

FAMILY SIZE (SERVES 6-8)

$10.0

$1.6
$1.6

$9.0
$9.0

$10.0
$6.0

$2.8
$6.0

$1.6
$1.6

$6.8

$28.0
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‘Popular Ttems 8 PIECE BOX WITH JO-JO'S $13.8
BONELESS WINGS $4.5 . )
4 PIECE DINNER $7.8 Dishes arepreparedwu‘h
MEAT $10.0
Sl.de Ol'da‘d CHICKEN $6.0
GIONINO BREAD $6.3 VEGETABLE $10.0
JO-JO'S BOX OF 25 $6.0 ITALIAN SAUSAGE $6.0
COLE SLAW 4 0Z $0.9
JO-JO'S 6 PER ORDER $1.9 Salads
ANTIPASTO SALAD $6.5
Ttaliano Tried Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $7.0
20 PIECE BOX WITH JO-JO'S $29.5 SPINACH SALAD $5.3
16 PIECE BOX WITH JO-JO'S $25.0 TOSSED SALAD $3.0

12 PIECE BOX WITH JO-JO'S $19.5 CAPRESE SALAD $7.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
Monday 11:00-21:00
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