



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 5288 Fulton Dr NW Canton, OH 44718-1806, United States (+1)3304989999 - https://www.www.gioninos.com/



<u>The Menu of Gionino's Pizzeria from Canton</u> contains about **64** different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.5. What <u>Mary M</u> likes about Gionino's Pizzeria:

I placed a large order yesterday around 5:00 after working all day and your team nailed it! It was done very quickly too! I was very impressed! The man who took my order on the phone was very patient. The man who was working at the front counter offered to help me bring my food to my car which was overly nice! Thank you team Gionino's for making my dads 69th birthday party totally awesome!!! read more. At Gionino's Pizzeria in Canton, crispy pizza is baked fresh using a time-honored method, For a snack, you can also have the delicious sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks.

Appetizers		Käse-Spezial-Pizza	
GARLIC BREADSTICKS	\$4.0	•	\$13.0
Snacks		Pasta Zutaten	
2 PIECE SNACK	\$5.1	MEATBALLS	\$7.3
Sweets		Energydrinks	
CHEESE CAKE	\$2.5	WHITE	\$10.0
A la carte		Pizza Classic - Standard Ø	
MEATBALLS (2)	\$5.8	26cm	
Quesadillas		BARBECUE CHICKEN	\$10.0
CHEESE REGULAR	\$20.0	Soups and Salads	
Chicken		BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD (GRILLED OR CRISPY)	\$7.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.0	Specialty Pizza	
Dessert		GIONINO'S BEST	\$13.0
CINNABAKE	\$5.0	Artisan Pizzas	
Fingerfood		HAWAIIAN	\$9.0
BUFFALO WINGS	\$5.0	Bottled Drinks	
Steaks		DASANI WATER	\$1.6
PHILLY STEAK	\$6.0	Sandwiches & Subs	
Crêpevariationen		CAPRESE CHICKEN SUB	\$6.0
MEATBALL	\$6.0	Italian Subs	
Pizza for Kids á 20cm		BUFFALO OR BARBECUE CHICKEN	\$6.0
POPEYE	\$9.0		

Side Orders & Appetizers	
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$2.4
Spaghetti or Penne	
FAMILY SIZE SAUCE	\$22.0
Sashimi und Sushi-	
Kompositionen	
DELUXE	\$10.0
Roti Pizza Gebu	
PIZZA REGULAR	\$6.3
Sauces	
SAUCE	\$4.3
Sides & Extras	
GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE	\$0.8
Appeasers	
MEATBALLS (6)	\$27.0
Teriyaki and BBQ	
SPICY GARLIC CHICKEN	\$6.0
The Details	
SPECIALTY ITEMS	\$2.0
Mouse's Pizza	5
GARDEN PIZZA	\$10.0



GARLIC BREAD

FAMILY SIZE (SERVES 6-8)

\$28.0



Popular Items

F	
BONELESS WINGS	\$4.5
4 PIECE DINNER	\$7.8
Side Orders	
GIONINO BREAD	\$6.3
JO-JO'S BOX OF 25	\$6.0
COLE SLAW 4 OZ	\$0.9
JO-JO'S 6 PER ORDER	\$1.9

Italiano Fried Chicken

20 PIECE BOX WITH JO-JO'S	\$29.5
16 PIECE BOX WITH JO-JO'S	\$25.0
12 PIECE BOX WITH JO-JO'S	\$19.5

8 PIECE BOX WITH JO-JO'S \$13.8

Dishes are prepared with

MEAT	\$10.0
CHICKEN	\$6.0
VEGETABLE	\$10.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$6.0

Salads

ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$6.5
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.0
SPINACH SALAD	\$5.3
TOSSED SALAD	\$3.0
CAPRESE SALAD	\$7.0





Gionino's Pizzeria

5288 Fulton Dr NW Canton, OH 44718-1806, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-21:00



Made with menulist.menu